14
MCBs - Miniature circuit breakers ETIMAT
Miniature circuit breakers
 ''ON/OFF'' mark
on the switch button
 Sealing pos-
sibility
 Option of mounting auxiliary

Up to two PS/SS can be fitted to ETIMAT P10, with special connection springs.
Auxiliary / signal switch PS/SS ETIMAT P10
Type Code No. contacts Weight Packaging
[g] [pcs]
Shunt trip release DA ETIMAT P10
Type Code No. Weight Packaging
[g] [pcs]
DA ETIMAT P10 shunt trip release is fixed to the right side of the miniature circuit breaker ETIMAT P10
for  remote release of the MCB. Dimensions correspond to those of MCB ETIMAT P10.
Miniature circuit breakers
Technical data on page
Locking device
Code No.  Weight Packaging
[g] [pcs]
Connecting clip for 2xPS/SS
Type Code No. Weight Packaging
[g] [pcs]
A
ST
I
27
UA ETIMAT P10/ 230 V 782520101 96,1 1/12
UA ETIMAT P10 / 48V 780620102 96,1 1/12
80 - 125 A 15, 20 kA B, C, D
  58
ln
[A]
80 002121731  002131731 002151731 231 2/72
100 002121732 002131732 002151732 231 2/72
125 002121733 002131733 231 2/72
ln
[A]
80 002123731  002133731 002153731 466 1/36
100 002123732 002133732 002153732 466 1/36
125 002123733 002133733 466 1/36
ln
[A]
80 002125731  002135731 002155731 696 1/18
100 002125732 002135732 002155732 696 1/18
125 002125733 002135733 696 1/18
Undervoltage release UA ETIMAT P10
Type Code No. Weight Packaging
[g] [pcs]
Rated currentRated short-circuit capacity Tripping characteristics
Miniature circuit breaker ETIMAT10 80 -125A
    Technical data on page
Miniature circuit breakers
1-pole
Code No. B Code No. C Code No. D Weight Packaging
[g] [pcs]
2-pole
Code No. B Code No. C Code No. D Weight Packaging
[g] [pcs]
3-pole
Code No. B Code No. C Code No. D Weight Packaging
[g] [pcs]
A
ST
I
28   59
002159121 62 1/12
DA ETIMAT 80/125 12-60V AC/DC   002159320 173 1/54
DA ETIMAT 80/125 110-415V 002159321 173 1/54
ln
[A]
80 002126731  002136731 002156731 860 1/14
100 002126732 002136732 002156732 860 1/14
125 002126733 002136733 860 1/14
ln
[A]
80 002127731 002137731 - 930 1/14
100 002127732 002137732 - 930 1/14
125 002127733 002137733 - 930 1/14
Technical data on page
Miniature circuit breakers